:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

ETHEREUM

Ox6654755d07d465329a4697b4a85e7a88b50912ae39

faebbh8c794ee739de5735f

Oct 20, 2024

In block 21,008,280

17:28 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2el1c728a70

ba76451f0bfeb3

the-void

Ox72c1bd2c05847f0e2elc728a70

ba76451f0bfeb3

0x4838h106fce?647bdf1e7877bf

73ce8h0BbadS5f97

0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2el1c728a70

ba76451f0bfeb3

0x253553366da8546fc250f225fe

3d25d0c782303b

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.002717250100956000
ETH&
7.32 USD

Miner fee

0.000001655136000000
ETH®
0.00 USD

0.000316691714622830
ETH&
0.85 USD

Amount

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/transaction/0x6654755d07d465329a4697b4a85e7a88b50912ae39faebb8c794ee739de5735f
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/transaction/0x6654755d07d465329a4697b4a85e7a88b50912ae39faebb8c794ee739de5735f
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/block/21008280
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x4838b106fce9647bdf1e7877bf73ce8b0bad5f97
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x4838b106fce9647bdf1e7877bf73ce8b0bad5f97
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x253553366da8546fc250f225fe3d25d0c782303b
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x253553366da8546fc250f225fe3d25d0c782303b

Sender / Recipient

From 0x253553366da8546fc250f225fe3d25d0c7 0.000006209641463192

82303b

To 0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2el1c728a70ba76451f 0.01 USD

Obfeb3

Sender / Recipient

From 0Oxel5057f83dla4ce23fd0682b5Sh

44b6d055622136

To 0x00000000000000000000000060

0000000066000600

From 0x00000000000000000000000600

0000000060000600

To Oxd4416bl13d2b3a%abae7acd5dé6c

2bbdbe25686401

Sender / Recipient

Amount

1

Amount

#79,529,59
4,839,297,
655,307,94
3,328,161,
458,409,20
0,087,800,
721,364,14
7,877,508,
619,644,24
5,840,494,
592

#79,529,59
4,839,297,
655,307,94
3,328,161,
458,409,20
0,087,800,
721,364,14
7,877,508,
619,644,224
5,840,494,
592

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x253553366da8546fc250f225fe3d25d0c782303b
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x253553366da8546fc250f225fe3d25d0c782303b
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0xe15057f83d1a4ce23fd0682b5b44b6d055622136
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0xe15057f83d1a4ce23fd0682b5b44b6d055622136
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0xd4416b13d2b3a9abae7acd5d6c2bbdbe25686401
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0xd4416b13d2b3a9abae7acd5d6c2bbdbe25686401

Sender / Recipient

From 0x00000000000000000000000000 1 NameWrapper

To

00000000600000

Ox72c1bd2c05847f0e2elc728a70

ba76451f0bfeb3

Amount

#25,487,62
0,151,950,
896,017,59
1,369,982,
255,281,12
7,802,195,
993,082,48
0,746,704,
189,096, 65
7,571,282,
944

3/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63
https://blockchair.com/pl/ethereum/address/0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f0bfe63

