

# TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN ETHEREUM

TRANSACTION ID 0x6654755d07d465329a4697b4a85e7a88b50912ae39

faebb8c794ee739de5735f

DATE & TIME 0ct 20, 2024 · 17:28 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 21,008,280 · CONFIRMED <

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

#### MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70 ba76451f0bfe63 the-void	0.002717250100956000 ETH � 7.32 USD	Burnt fee
From To	0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70 ba76451f0bfe63 0x4838b106fce9647bdf1e7877bf 73ce8b0bad5f97	0.000001655136000000 ETH	Miner fee
From To	0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70 ba76451f0bfe63 0x253553366da8546fc250f225fe 3d25d0c782303b	0.000316691714622830 ETH	N/A

### INTERNAL TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sender	/ Recipient	Amount
Selluel	/ VECTOTELLE	AIIIUUITL

From  $\underline{0x253553366da8546fc250f225fe3d25d0c7} \quad \textbf{0.000006209641463192}$ 

82303b ETH ♦

To 0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70ba76451f 0.01 USD

0bfe63

# ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	0xe15057f83d1a4ce23fd0682b5b 44b6d055622136	1	#79,529,59 4,839,297, 655,307,94
То	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000		3,328,161, 458,409,20 0,087,800, 721,364,14 7,877,508, 619,644,24 5,840,494, 592
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1	#79,529,59 4,839,297, 655,307,94 3,328,161, 458,409,20
То	0xd4416b13d2b3a9abae7acd5d6c 2bbdbe25686401		0,087,800, 721,364,14 7,877,508, 619,644,24 5,840,494, 592

## ERC-1155 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount		
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 NameWrapper	#25,487,62 0,151,950, 896,017,59 1,369,982, 255,281,12	
То	0x72c1bd2c05847f0e2e1c728a70 ba76451f0bfe63		7,802,195, 993,082,48 0,746,704, 189,096,65 7,571,282, 944	

### DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE ETHEREUM BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of transaction